" District - Residential

Anna Meadows

Cedar Hil}

Emerald Pointe

Homestead Estates

Jaxson Estates

Hickory Hills

Jefferson City / Benton County
Maplewood

Meramec

Ozark Meadows

Pevely Farms

Platte County

Radcliffe Place

Saddlebrooke

Stonebridge A

Stonebridge B

Wardsville

Warren County / Incline Village

Current

35.92
65.80
55.89
66.93
30.00
35.92
65.76
25.96
24.34
66.93
66.93
66.93
66.93
66,26
58.12
47,16
60.88
66.93

Proposed.

38.75
58.13
58.13
58.13
38.75
38.75
58.13
38.75
38.75
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13
58.13

% Chg

7.9%
{12.7%)
40% | .
(13.1%) | -
29.2%
7.9%
(11.6%)
49.3%
59.2%
(13.1%)
(13.1%)
(13.1%)
(13.1%)
{12.3%)
0.0%
23.3%
(4.5%)
(13.1%)
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