District - Residential	Current	Proposed	% Chg
Anna Meadows	35.92	38.75	7.9%
Cedar Hill	65.80	58.13	(11.7%)
Emerald Pointe	55.89	58.13	4.0%
Homestead Estates	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)
Jaxson Estates	30.00	38.75	29.2%
Hickory Hills	35.92	38.75	7.9%
Jefferson City / Benton County	65.76	58.13	(11.6%)
Maplewood	25.96	38.75	49.3%
Meramec	24.34	38.75	59.2%
Ozark Meadows	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)
Pevely Farms	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)
Platte County	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)
Radcliffe Place	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)
Saddlebrooke	66.26	58.13	(12.3%)
Stonebridge A	58.12	58.13	0.0%
Stonebridge B	47.16	58.13	23.3%
Wardsville	60.88	58.13	(4.5%)
Warren County / Incline Village	66.93	58.13	(13.1%)

FILED
March 22, 2018
Data Center
Missouri Public
Service Commission

Exhibit No. 42

Date 3/8/18 Reporter MA

File No. we -2017 - 0285